
College - 1st Major Teacher EducaƟon

Undergraduate

Full-Ɵme Part-Ɵme Total

Graduate

Full-Ɵme Part-Ɵme Total

Non-degree-seeking
UG/GR

Part-Ɵme Total

Grand
Total

College of Arts & LeƩers Art, PHETE, Music, Dance, Modern Foreign Lan. (K-12)
Secondary (6-12)
Total

College of Business Early Childhood (PreK-3) / Elementary (PreK-6)
Secondary (6-12)
Total

College of EducaƟon Art, PHETE, Music, Dance, Modern Foreign Lan. (K-12)
CSD, K-12/Early Childhood Special EducaƟon
Early Childhood (PreK-3) / Elementary (PreK-6)
Middle Level (6-8)
Principals/Administrators
School Psych, Math Specialist, Reading Specialist, IECE
Secondary (6-12)
Total

College of Health &
Behavioral Studies

Art, PHETE, Music, Dance, Modern Foreign Lan. (K-12)
Counselors
CSD, K-12/Early Childhood Special EducaƟon
Early Childhood (PreK-3) / Elementary (PreK-6)
School Psych, Math Specialist, Reading Specialist, IECE
Total

College of Science &
MathemaƟcs

Art, PHETE, Music, Dance, Modern Foreign Lan. (K-12)
Middle Level (6-8)
Secondary (6-12)
Total

College of Visual &
Performing Arts

Art, PHETE, Music, Dance, Modern Foreign Lan. (K-12)
Total

University Studies CSD, K-12/Early Childhood Special EducaƟon
Early Childhood (PreK-3) / Elementary (PreK-6)
Middle Level (6-8)
School Psych, Math Specialist, Reading Specialist, IECE
Total

Grand Total

102
95
7

10
9
1

92
86
6

102
95
7

3
1
2

3
1
2

3
1
2

198
12
14

6
141
25

1

1

197
12
14

6
140
25

373
73
22
74
10
150
40
4

89

4
72

6
5
2

284
73
18
2
10
144
35
2

110

110

110

110

681
85
36
184
16
291
65
4

24
1
2
2

19

1

1

23
1
2
2

18

49
30

14
5

9
8

1

40
22

13
5

73
31
2
2
14
24

51
48
1
2

3
3

48
45
1
2

51
48
1
2

152
152

10
10

142
142

9
9

5
5

4
4

161
161

381
35
23
289
34

18

1
17

363
35
22
272
34

381
35
23
289
34

91143868 431103328 110110 1,452
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TABLE 3-9b
First Majors: Teacher EducaƟon by College, Major, Level and Full-Ɵme/Part-Ɵme Status
Fall 2020

Source:  SCHEV Official Headcount Data and College of EducaƟon Teacher EducaƟon Data
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