## James Madison University - Fact Book 2020

## TABLE 3-9b

First Majors: Teacher Education by College, Major, Level and Full-time/Part-time Status Fall 2020

College - 1st Major	Teacher Education	Undergraduate			Graduate			Non-degree-seeking UG/GR		Grand
		Full-time	Part-time	Total	Full-time	Part-time	Total	Part-time	Total	Total
College of Arts & Letters	Art, PHETE, Music, Dance, Modern Foreign Lan. (K-12)	6	1	7						7
	Secondary (6-12)	86	9	95						95
	Total	92	10	102						102
College of Business	Early Childhood (PreK-3) / Elementary (PreK-6)	2		2						2
	Secondary (6-12)	1		1						1
	Total	3		3						3
College of Education	Art, PHETE, Music, Dance, Modern Foreign Lan. (K-12)				2	2	4			4
	CSD, K-12/Early Childhood Special Education	25		25	35	5	40			65
	Early Childhood (PreK-3) / Elementary (PreK-6)	140	1	141	144	6	150			291
	Middle Level (6-8)	6		6	10		10			16
	Principals/Administrators				2	72	74	110	110	184
	School Psych, Math Specialist, Reading Specialist, IECE	14		14	18	4	22			36
	Secondary (6-12)	12		12	73		73			85
	Total	197	1	198	284	89	373	110	110	681
College of Health & Behavioral Studies	Art, PHETE, Music, Dance, Modern Foreign Lan. (K-12)	18	1	19	5		5			24
	Counselors				13	1	14			14
	CSD, K-12/Early Childhood Special Education	2		2						2
	Early Childhood (PreK-3) / Elementary (PreK-6)	2		2						2
	School Psych, Math Specialist, Reading Specialist, IECE	1		1	22	8	30			31
	Total	23	1	24	40	9	49			73
College of Science & Mathematics	Art, PHETE, Music, Dance, Modern Foreign Lan. (K-12)	2		2						2
	Middle Level (6-8)	1		1						1
	Secondary (6-12)	45	3	48						48
	Total	48	3	51						51
College of Visual & Performing Arts	Art, PHETE, Music, Dance, Modern Foreign Lan. (K-12)	142	10	152	4	5	9			161
	Total	142	10	152	4	5	9			161
University Studies	CSD, K-12/Early Childhood Special Education	34		34						34
	Early Childhood (PreK-3) / Elementary (PreK-6)	272	17	289						289
	Middle Level (6-8)	22	1	23						23
	School Psych, Math Specialist, Reading Specialist, IECE	35		35						35
	Total	363	18	381						381
Grand Total		868	43	911	328	103	431	110	110	1,452

Source: SCHEV Official Headcount Data and College of Education Teacher Education Data